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              Kiwi Instruments KP41262SGA
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Kiwi Instruments
                

 Package
 SOP-8

 Description
 
                 SOP-8  Power Distribution Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  4000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.3214
                      	$ 0.32
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.2785
                      	$ 2.79
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.261
                      	$ 7.83
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.2387
                      	$ 23.87
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.2132
                      	$ 106.60
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.2069
                      	$ 206.90



 
              In Stock: 3562
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  